
Mountain Goat Adventures

Blankets Creek Dwelling Dash

4/20/2013

5 mile - Female 18 and under

Place Bib Name Time

1 3 Tara Bilodeau 0:51:45.657

5 mile - Female 19-24

Place Bib Name Time

1 4 Nicole Brasser 0:44:02.677

5 mile - Female 25-29

Place Bib Name Time

1 7 Lindsay Burch 0:54:20.277

2 26 Emma Mock 0:57:11.847

5 mile - Female 30-34

Place Bib Name Time

1 28 Laura Rich 0:54:23.060

2 30 Amber Stahn 0:57:42.663

3 21 Candice Kendall 1:02:39.210

5 mile - Female 35-39

Place Bib Name Time

1 23 Kathy Mctyre 0:45:36.013

2 5 Stephanie Broaded 0:48:48.980

3 14 Shannon Ferguson 0:50:21.927

4 17 Tammy Fondas 0:59:52.800

5 mile - Female 40-44

Place Bib Name Time

1 32 Shelly Valerio 0:44:39.020

2 1 Stacie Allen 0:57:27.377

3 15 Peri Fletcher 1:01:10.400

4 34 Nicole Yates 1:06:22.517

5 8 Karyn Corell 1:07:50.097

6 13 Christy Fenhagen 1:16:31.103

5 mile - Female 45-49

Place Bib Name Time

1 11 Amy Dickson 1:03:03.137

5 mile - Female 50-54

Place Bib Name Time

1 29 Kathy Richardson 0:50:16.943

Overall Results

Place Bib Name Category Time

1 10 Elias Delvasto Male 18 and under 0:39:07.383

2 18 Andrew Highsmith Male 30-34 0:43:55.577

3 4 Nicole Brasser Female 19-24 0:44:02.677

4 32 Shelly Valerio Female 40-44 0:44:39.020

5 33 Joey Yates Male 40-44 0:45:28.550

6 23 Kathy Mctyre Female 35-39 0:45:36.013

7 19 Trip Hughes Male 40-44 0:47:37.793

8 2 Richard Bilodeau Male 55-59 0:48:26.130

9 5 Stephanie Broaded Female 35-39 0:48:48.980

10 16 Scot Fletcher Male 45-49 0:49:56.377

11 29 Kathy Richardson Female 50-54 0:50:16.943

12 24 David Milam Male 40-44 0:50:21.377

13 14 Shannon Ferguson Female 35-39 0:50:21.927

14 3 Tara Bilodeau Female 18 and under 0:51:45.657

15 22 Bill Leahy Male 50-54 0:54:03.553

16 7 Lindsay Burch Female 25-29 0:54:20.277

17 28 Laura Rich Female 30-34 0:54:23.060

18 26 Emma Mock Female 25-29 0:57:11.847

19 1 Stacie Allen Female 40-44 0:57:27.377

20 30 Amber Stahn Female 30-34 0:57:42.663

21 25 Lee Miller Male 55-59 0:58:38.227

22 17 Tammy Fondas Female 35-39 0:59:52.800

23 15 Peri Fletcher Female 40-44 1:01:10.400

24 21 Candice Kendall Female 30-34 1:02:39.210

25 11 Amy Dickson Female 45-49 1:03:03.137

26 27 Nita Pennardt Female 55-59 1:04:38.053

27 34 Nicole Yates Female 40-44 1:06:22.517

28 8 Karyn Corell Female 40-44 1:07:50.097

29 20 Rosemary Kelly Female 55-59 1:13:00.047

30 13 Christy Fenhagen Female 40-44 1:16:31.103



5 mile - Female 55-59

Place Bib Name Time

1 27 Nita Pennardt 1:04:38.053

2 20 Rosemary Kelly 1:13:00.047

5 mile - Male 18 and under

Place Bib Name Time

1 10 Elias Delvasto 0:39:07.383

5 mile - Male 30-34

Place Bib Name Time

1 18 Andrew Highsmith 0:43:55.577

5 mile - Male 40-44

Place Bib Name Time

1 33 Joey Yates 0:45:28.550

2 19 Trip Hughes 0:47:37.793

3 24 David Milam 0:50:21.377

5 mile - Male 45-49

Place Bib Name Time

1 16 Scot Fletcher 0:49:56.377

5 mile - Male 50-54

Place Bib Name Time

1 22 Bill Leahy 0:54:03.553

5 mile - Male 55-59

Place Bib Name Time

1 2 Richard Bilodeau 0:48:26.130

2 25 Lee Miller 0:58:38.227


